Ratermann Manufacturing, Inc.
carries a vast number of fill plant
accessories necessary for your
operation requirements.
Fill Plant Tools
SPECIFICATIONS
• Dimensions –
4 1/2” L x 4” W x 3” H

cylinder tumbling for use in mixing gases and is also useful for
cleaning the cylinder’s interior using abrasive tumbling media.
There is no need to lift heavy cylinder’s in order to load them onto
the machine, especially when you order the aluminum ramp.
Unit comes with safety bar to prevent possibility of cylinder falling
forward as table moves from horizontal to vertical position. Limit
switches will prevent unit from operating if safety bar is not in
place. Can handle 10 5/8” Dia. by 68” tall (cap included) or scuba
size cylinders.
Single
Cylinder
Roller
Two Cylinder Roller
Four Cylinder Roller
Part Number Description
CYL-ROLLER-1-220V3 Single Cylinder Roller, 220V - 3 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-1-220V1 Single Cylinder Roller, 220V - 1 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-1-110V1 Single Cylinder Roller, 110V - 1 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-1-440V3 Single Cylinder Roller, 440V - 3 Phase
Part Number Description
CYL-ROLLER-2-220V3 Two Cylinder Roller, 220V - 3 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-2-220V1 Two Cylinder Roller, 220V - 1 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-2-110V1 Two Cylinder Roller, 110V - 1 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-2-440V3 Two Cylinder Roller, 440V - 3 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-2-RAMP Ramp for the Two Cylinder Rollers
FEATURES
• Safety bar with limit switch
• Programmable microprocessor
directional control timer
• Urethane molded cylinder rollers
(doesn’t leave marks on cylinders)
• Fluorescent Orange for Safety
• Capability: Can roll cylinders from
4” to 10 5/8” Dia.
• Aluminum cylinder loading Ramp
(Separate Option)
• Air Filter lubricator
Single Cylinder Roller
Two Cylinder Roller
Part Number Description
CYL-ROLLER-4-220V3 Four Cylinder Roller, 220V - 3 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-4-220V1 Four Cylinder Roller, 220V - 1 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-4-110V1 Four Cylinder Roller, 110V - 1 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-4-440V3 Four Cylinder Roller, 440V - 3 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-4-RAMP Ramp for the Four Cylinder Rollers
Four Cylinder Roller
Part Number Description
CYL-ROLLER-6-220V3 Six Cylinder Roller, 220V - 3 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-6-220V1 Six Cylinder Roller, 220V - 1 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-6-110V1 Six Cylinder Roller, 110V - 1 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-6-440V3 Six Cylinder Roller, 440V - 3 Phase
CYL-ROLLER-6-RAMP Ramp for the Six Cylinder Rollers
Six Cylinder Roller
RATERMANN MFG., INC.   1-800-264-7793     Fax 1-800-264-7797     www.rmiorder.com 7A-77Web Store
Fill Plant Tools